p
r
o
d
u
c
t
 s

2008
 Printed in Canada  12/12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FTB-635 = Wideband Copper and DSL Test Module
DSL Module
A2XAB = ADSL2+ Annex A and B
V2XAA = ADSL2+ Annex A
FTB-635-XX-XX-XX
Example: FTB-635-V2XAA-SmartR-BOND-VDSL2MOD
DSL Software Options
00 = Without software upgrade
BOND = ADSL2+ and VDSL2 bonding support a
VDSL2MOD = VDSL2 modem emulation b
Copper Software Options
00 = Without software options
HIVOLT = Extended isolation resistance testing output from 125 VDC to 300 V
RFL = RFL
SmartR = Pair Detective and FaultMapper (includes TDR)
TDR = TDR
WBAND = 30 MHz wideband testing
ADDITIONAL FLOATING OPTIONS
Copper HIVOLT-FLT = Enables floating license for extended isolation resistance testing output from 125 VDC to 300 V
RFL-FLT = Enables floating license for RFL
SmartR-FLT = Enables floating license for Pair Detective and FaultMapper (includes TDR)
TDR-FLT = Enables floating license for TDR
WBAND-FLT = Enables floating license to add 30 MHz wideband testing
DSL BOND-FLT = Enables floating license for DSL bonding
VDSL2MOD-FLT = Enables floating license for VDSL2 CPE modem emulation
          ООО "Техэнком"     Контрольно-измерительные приборы и оборудование     www.tehencom.com